
Degana Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Other  40.50  4,050.00  4,210.00  3,950.00  4,050.00 2025-11-03

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  48.00  4,800.00  5,000.00  4,400.00  4,800.00 2025-10-29

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other  19.25  1,925.00  1,950.00  1,900.00  1,925.00 2025-10-29

Taramira - Other  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00 2025-10-27

Mustard - Other  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-10-01

Wheat - Other  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2025-08-29

Barley (Jau) - Other  21.50  2,150.00  2,150.00  2,150.00  2,150.00 2025-07-30

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other  53.00  5,300.00  5,300.00  5,300.00  5,300.00 2025-07-17

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other  38.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  3,800.00 2025-06-26

Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other  84.00  8,400.00  8,400.00  8,400.00  8,400.00 2025-06-06

Moath Dal - Other  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-03-20

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Local  79.00  7,900.00  8,000.00  7,800.00  7,900.00 2024-02-27

Guar - Other  51.00  5,100.00  5,100.00  5,100.00  5,000.00 2023-06-28

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White)  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2023-06-14

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Jawari  20.00  2,000.00  2,100.00  1,900.00  2,000.00 2023-01-04
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